SMOOTH ENTRY BUSH FOR S16 + SS16
S16/16/C
产品型号 S16/16/C
产品ID 7TCA296010R0035
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 5020963003516
目录说明 SMOOTH ENTRY BUSH FOR S16 + SS16
详细描述 3/8 Inch Nickel Plated Brass Smooth Entry Bushing, Hole Size-16mm
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
其他信息
For Locking Conduit Into Plain Holes in Enclosures应用
Smooth Entry Bushing产品应用类型
订货信息
5020963003516欧洲商品编号(EAN)
786210261409UPC
1/3S16/16/C
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/10
技术参数
0Number of Batteries
Metallic颜色
Brass材料
16mm尺寸
环境条件
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
包装信息
10 piece1级包装单元
7.87 in
200 mm
1级包装高度
1 in
25 mm
1级包装长度
5.9 in
150 mm
1级包装宽度
认证及声明（文件编码）
S16/16/C数据手册，技术资料
S16/16/C说明书和手册
9AKK107492A9618符合性声明 - CE
9AKK107992A8994RoHS信息
9AKK107992A8994RoHS日期
9AKK107992A8994REACH Declaration
分类
EC001180 - Screw connection for protective metallic hoseETIM 8
39121312UNSPSC
低压产品及系统  → 安装产品  → 电缆保护、防爆和照明  → Flexible Cable Protection Systems
分类
2/3S16/16/C
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/10
3/3S16/16/C
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/10